4/26/2021 BluZap UV Disinfection Company
BLUZAP - Germicidal UVC / LED
combination
Architectural Linear Fixture
Wattage - LED - 25W/40W/50W
LED Light Source- Samsung LED Chips - 2700-6000K,
82CRI (90 Optional) Tunable White Optional

BLUZAP-L1-D-4-50-30 50W 5500lm 120W 48” x 2 6/8” x 3 1/8”
COMMERCIAL | RETAIL | EDUCATION | INDUSTRIAL | MEDICAL
ORDERING GUIDE
1-FIXTURE ID
L1 - L1 Series
2-DISTRIBUTION
D - Direct
DI -
Direct/Indirect
3-LENGTH
4 - 4ft
4-WATTAGE (LED)
25 - 25W
40 - 40W
50 - 50W
5-COLOR TEMPERATURE
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
D - Dynamic/Tunable
White
6-VOLTAGE
U - Universal 110-277V
7-FINISH
S - Silver
W - White
B - Black
C - Custom (RAL#)
8-MOUNTING
P - Pendant
S - Surface Mounted
R - Recessed
TG - Recessed in T Grid
Ceiling
9-OPTIONS
M - Motion Sensor
(standard)
S - Smart Wireless
Control(standard)
4/26/2021 BluZap UV Disinfection Company